Results for Bull Riding - Saturday - Male - Draw 2

0 Greyson Johns 0 0 $0.00

0 Lane James 0 0 $0.00

0 Wyatt Tuttle 0 0 $0.00



Results for Bull Riding - Sunday - Male - Draw 2

0 Greyson Johns 0 0 $0.00

0 Wyatt Tuttle 0 0 $0.00

0 Lane James 0 0 $0.00



Results for Saddle Bronc - Saturday - Male - Draw 2

| | | |

1 Sutton Avedisian 77 10 $0.00

0 Jett Kellogg 0 0 $0.00



Results for Saddle Bronc - Sunday - Male - Draw 2

| | | |

1 Sutton Avedisian 58 10 $0.00

0 Jett Kellogg 0 0 $0.00



Results for Goat Tying - Saturday - Female - Draw 2

1 Austlynn Lott 7.42 10 $0.00
2 Annslee Gose 7.48 9 $0.00
3 Reese Stokes 7.81 8 $0.00
4 Aleah McKendree 7.87 7 $0.00
5 Carlton Pearce 8.855 6 $0.00
6 Alissondra Jacobs 9.75 5 $0.00
7 Emma McDonald 10.66 4 $0.00
8 Kendra Connell 11.705 3 $0.00
9 Jenessa Sardinas 13.595 2 $0.00
10 Charlee Pace 13.825 1 $0.00
11 Janelis Egozcue 14.3 0 $0.00
12 Samantha Marando 20.95 0 $0.00
0 Taryn Smith 100 0 $0.00
0 Grace Ford 100 0 $0.00

0 Delaney Thompson 100 0 $0.00



Results for Goat Tying - Sunday - Female - Draw 2

1 Annslee Gose 7.15 10 $0.00
2 Reese Stokes 7.16 9 $0.00
3 Austlynn Lott 7.57 8 $0.00
4 Aleah McKendree 8.29 7 $0.00
5 Carlton Pearce 8.835 6 $0.00
6 Jenessa Sardinas 9.455 5 $0.00
7 Delaney Thompson 9.625 4 $0.00
8 Kendra Connell 10.97 3 $0.00
9 Grace Ford 11.28 2 $0.00
10 Charlee Pace 13.19 1 $0.00
11 Janelis Egozcue 15.255 0 $0.00
0 Taryn Smith 100 0 $0.00
0 Samantha Marando 100 0 $0.00
0 Emma McDonald 100 0 $0.00

0 Alissondra Jacobs 100 0 $0.00



Results for Poles - Saturday - Female - Draw 2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

19

21

22

Madison Keller
Sorrel Faircloth
Delaney Thompson
Jala-re Gomes
Jenessa Sardinas
Alissondra Jacobs

Grace Ford

Chanley Kessler-Rovella

Avery Pieczonka
Shayden Andrews
Kendall Robinson
Scarlett Smith
Janelis Egozcue
Aubrey Granger
Georgia Hoffman
Raegan Fulton
Emma Casale
Gracie Spencer
Brooke Atkinson
Emma Ceballos
Brayleigh Stephen

Addyson Langen

21.719

21.916

21.979

22.563

22.756

22.758

22.85

22.986

23.287

23.332

23.41

23.43

23.435

23.839

24.169

24.718

24.72

25.23

26.012

26.012

28.602

29.417

10

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



23

24

25

26

Graceanne Edwards
Jayda Burkett
Madison Curtis
Charlee Pace

Kelsie Cotton

Dolly Smith
Corleigh Stephen
Morgan Amerson
Kennadi Brown

Kerrigan Burnsed

29.757

32.335

34.741

110

100

100

100

100

100

100

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Results for Poles - Sunday - Female - Draw 2

1 Delaney Thompson 21.533 10 $0.00
2 Kendall Robinson 21.79 9 $0.00
3 Shayden Andrews 21.94 8 $0.00
4 Chanley Kessler-Rovella 22.213 7 $0.00
5 Alissondra Jacobs 22.358 6 $0.00
6 Aubrey Granger 22.923 5 $0.00
7 Grace Ford 22.926 4 $0.00
8 Brayleigh Stephen 23.296 3 $0.00
9 Avery Pieczonka 23.657 2 $0.00
10 Graceanne Edwards 23.726 1 $0.00
11 Gracie Spencer 23.812 0 $0.00
12 Kelsie Cotton 24.461 0 $0.00
13 Brooke Atkinson 24.617 0 $0.00
14 Jala-re Gomes 25.334 0 $0.00
15 Kennadi Brown 25.336 0 $0.00
16 Jayda Burkett 26.919 0 $0.00
17 Jenessa Sardinas 27.482 0 $0.00
18 Emma Ceballos 28.035 0 $0.00
19 Addyson Langen 28.196 0 $0.00
20 Raegan Fulton 29.069 0 $0.00
21 Madison Curtis 31.389 0 $0.00

22 Sorrel Faircloth 31.718 0 $0.00



23

24

25

Corleigh Stephen
Kerrigan Burnsed
Janelis Egozcue
Madison Keller
Morgan Amerson
Charlee Pace
Scarlett Smith
Dolly Smith

Georgia Hoffman

33.29

35.767

38.313

100

100

100

100

100

100

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Results for Tie Down - Saturday - Male - Draw 2

1 John-Paul Delgado 9.735 10 $0.00
2 Hayne Fulford 10.435 9 $0.00
3 Luke Roberts 10.5 8 $0.00
4 Slade Butts 11.795 7 $0.00
5 Kash Rodriguez 12.935 6 $0.00
6 Haizen Cobb 13 5 $0.00
7 Choice Ryon 13.025 4 $0.00
8 Carter Walsh 14.415 3 $0.00
9 Slone Fleckinger 14.57 2 $0.00
10 Tyler Anderson 16.405 1 $0.00
11 Trenton Kofmehl 17.175 0 $0.00
12 Cole Strayer 17.865 0 $0.00
13 Hudson Hughes 19.64 0 $0.00
14 John Addison 30 0 $0.00
0 Cael Nelson 100 0 $0.00
0 Miles Cranor 100 0 $0.00
0 Blayze Luster 100 0 $0.00
0 Leo Boney 100 0 $0.00
0 Jace Johns 100 0 $0.00

0 Jose-angel Ramos 100 0 $0.00



Results for Tie Down - Sunday - Male - Draw 2

1 Cael Nelson 10.395 10 $0.00
2 Kash Rodriguez 10.78 9 $0.00
3 Blayze Luster 11.08 8 $0.00
4 Slone Fleckinger 12.585 7 $0.00
5 John-Paul Delgado 13.42 6 $0.00
6 Carter Walsh 13.61 5 $0.00
7 Choice Ryon 14.14 4 $0.00
8 Luke Roberts 14.24 3 $0.00
9 Miles Cranor 15.42 2 $0.00
10 Leo Boney 26.45 1 $0.00
0 John Addison 100 0 $0.00
0 Hudson Hughes 100 0 $0.00
0 Slade Butts 100 0 $0.00
0 Trenton Kofmehl 100 0 $0.00
0 Jace Johns 100 0 $0.00
0 Jose-angel Ramos 100 0 $0.00
0 Cole Strayer 100 0 $0.00
0 Tyler Anderson 100 0 $0.00
0 Haizen Cobb 100 0 $0.00

0 Hayne Fulford 100 0 $0.00



Results for Breakaway - Saturday - Female - Draw 2

1 Annslee Gose 2.78 10 $0.00
2 Dally Exposito 2.905 9 $0.00
3 Austlynn Lott 3.115 8 $0.00
4 Taryn Smith 3.155 7 $0.00
5 Avery Pieczonka 3.24 6 $0.00
6 Delaney Thompson 3.25 5 $0.00
7 Sorrel Faircloth 5.775 4 $0.00
0 Chanley Kessler-Rovella 100 0 $0.00
0 Carlton Pearce 100 0 $0.00
0 Grace Ford 100 0 $0.00
0 Janelis Egozcue 100 0 $0.00
0 Emma McDonald 100 0 $0.00
0 Alissondra Jacobs 100 0 $0.00
0 Reese Stokes 100 0 $0.00
0 Brooklyn Sweat 100 0 $0.00
0 Georgia Hoffman 100 0 $0.00
0 Brayleigh Stephen 100 0 $0.00
0 Jayda Burkett 100 0 $0.00
0 Graceanne Edwards 100 0 $0.00

0 Aleah McKendree 100 0 $0.00



Results for Breakaway - Sunday - Female - Draw 2

1 Austlynn Lott 2.295 10 $0.00
2 Annslee Gose 2.39 9 $0.00
3 Sorrel Faircloth 2.53 8 $0.00
4 Dally Exposito 2.765 7 $0.00
5 Graceanne Edwards 2.965 6 $0.00
6 Reese Stokes 3.125 5 $0.00
7 Chanley Kessler-Rovella 3.81 4 $0.00
8 Carlton Pearce 16.94 3 $0.00
0 Aleah McKendree 100 0 $0.00
0 Janelis Egozcue 100 0 $0.00
0 Jayda Burkett 100 0 $0.00
0 Brayleigh Stephen 100 0 $0.00
0 Alissondra Jacobs 100 0 $0.00
0 Georgia Hoffman 100 0 $0.00
0 Taryn Smith 100 0 $0.00
0 Brooklyn Sweat 100 0 $0.00
0 Grace Ford 100 0 $0.00
0 Avery Pieczonka 100 0 $0.00
0 Emma McDonald 100 0 $0.00

0 Delaney Thompson 100 0 $0.00



Results for Steer Wrestling - Saturday - Male - Draw 2

| | | |

1 Tyler Anderson 9.605 10 $0.00

2 Cael Nelson 12.83 9 $0.00

0 Leo Boney 100 0 $0.00



Results for Steer Wrestling - Sunday - Male - Draw 2

| | | |

1 Cael Nelson 5.485 10 $0.00

0 Leo Boney 100 0 $0.00

0 Tyler Anderson 100 0 $0.00



Results for Barrels - Saturday - Female - Draw 2

1 Charlee Pace 15.291 10 $0.00
2 Sorrel Faircloth 15.546 9 $0.00
3 Aleah McKendree 15.631 8 $0.00
4 Mckenzie Woodruff 15.73 7 $0.00
5 Reese Stokes 15.754 6 $0.00
6 Avery Pieczonka 15.762 5 $0.00
7 Austlynn Lott 15.769 4 $0.00
8 Delaney Thompson 15.783 3 $0.00
9 Aubrey Granger 15.848 2 $0.00
10 Grace Ford 15.859 1 $0.00
11 Leila Meyer 15.919 0 $0.00
12 April Racenet 15.941 0 $0.00
13 Madison Keller 15.974 0 $0.00
14 Jenessa Sardinas 16.035 0 $0.00
15 Gracie Spencer 16.11 0 $0.00
16 Emma Casale 16.229 0 $0.00
17 Shayden Andrews 16.26 0 $0.00
18 Lexi Taylor 16.285 0 $0.00
19 Morgan Amerson 16.42 0 $0.00
20 Janelis Egozcue 16.519 0 $0.00
21 Samantha Marando 16.573 0 $0.00

22 Raegan Fulton 17.219 0 $0.00



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Kendra Connell

Graceanne Edwards

Madison Curtis
Kelsie Cotton
Brooke Atkinson
Addyson Langen
Emma Ceballos
Kendall Robinson
Corleigh Stephen
Elizabeth DiMeo
Sydnee Crawley
Carlton Pearce
Alianna Carnley
Georgia Hoffman
Lylah Watkins
Alissondra Jacobs
Kerrigan Burnsed
Brayleigh Stephen
Jayda Burkett
Madison Gunther
Scarlett Smith

Jala-re Gomes

17.23

17.262

17.425

17.481

17.688

18.52

18.934

20.688

20.715

20.871

20.999

21.006

21.821

22.002

22.522

23.917

26.379

26.611

31.438

100

100

100

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Rank

Registrant

Time

Points

Dolly Smith

100

0

$0.00




Results for Barrels - Sunday - Female - Draw 2

1 Leila Meyer 15.17 10 $0.00
2 Sydnee Crawley 15.52 9 $0.00
3 Sorrel Faircloth 15.565 8 $0.00
4 Delaney Thompson 15.606 7 $0.00
5 Reese Stokes 15.674 6 $0.00
6 Madison Gunther 15.814 5 $0.00
7 Jayda Burkett 15.815 4 $0.00
8 Emma Casale 15.825 3 $0.00
9 Grace Ford 15.859 2 $0.00
10 Mckenzie Woodruff 15.879 1 $0.00
11 Avery Pieczonka 15.942 0 $0.00
12 April Racenet 15.953 0 $0.00
13 Kendall Robinson 16.009 0 $0.00
14 Elizabeth DiMeo 16.17 0 $0.00
15 Aubrey Granger 16.21 0 $0.00
16 Georgia Hoffman 16.218 0 $0.00
17 Gracie Spencer 16.298 0 $0.00
18 Shayden Andrews 16.422 0 $0.00
19 Graceanne Edwards 16.516 0 $0.00
20 Brayleigh Stephen 16.69 0 $0.00
21 Lexi Taylor 16.734 0 $0.00

22 Kennadi Brown 16.772 0 $0.00



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Jala-re Gomes
Lylah Watkins
Addyson Langen
Corleigh Stephen
Emma Ceballos
Madison Keller
Austlynn Lott
Carlton Pearce
Jenessa Sardinas
Alianna Carnley
Kendra Connell
Raegan Fulton
Kerrigan Burnsed
Kelsie Cotton
Alissondra Jacobs
Aleah McKendree
Madison Curtis
Morgan Amerson
Brooke Atkinson
Dolly Smith
Scarlett Smith

Samantha Marando

16.978

17.499

17.921

19.203

19.766

20.629

20.771

20.796

20.951

21.097

21.503

21.94

22.004

22.949

23.186

26.134

26.605

26.94

100

100

100

100

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Rank

Registrant

Time

Points

Charlee Pace

100

0

$0.00




Results for Team Roping - Saturday - Undeclared | Not gender
specific - Draw 2

1 Header: Carter Walsh Heeler: Ryder Cruciger 6.91 1010 $0.00
2 Header: Cade Russo Heeler: Slone Fleckinger 8.57 99 $0.00
3 Header: Cylr Bronson Heeler: Cantyn Bronson 11.84 88 $0.00
4 Header: John Addison Heeler: Tyler Anderson 14.995 77 $0.00
5 Header: Cael Nelson Heeler: Leo Boney 15.31 66 $0.00
0 Header: Slade Butts Heeler: Carson Sheets 100 00 $0.00
0 Header: Kash Rodriguez Heeler: Hayne Fulford 100 00 $0.00
0 Header: Kane Walker Heeler: Reagan Overstreet 100 00 $0.00
0 Header: Choice Ryon Heeler: Carson Sheets 100 00 $0.00
0 Header: Hudson Hughes Heeler: Hayne Fulford 100 00 $0.00
0 Header: Gabriel Teixeira Heeler: Daniel Teixeira 100 00 $0.00
0 Header: Trenton Kofmehl Heeler: Tyler Anderson 100 00 $0.00
0 Header: John-Paul Delgado Heeler: Luke Roberts 100 00 $0.00
0 Header: Haizen Cobb Heeler: Jose-angel Ramos 100 00 $0.00

0 Header: Jace Johns Heeler: Clint Everett Corson 100 00 $0.00



Results for Team Roping - Sunday - Undeclared | Not gender

specific - Draw 2

Lo | |
1 Header: Carter Walsh Heeler: Ryder Cruciger 6.67 1010 $0.00
2 Header: Cade Russo Heeler: Slone Fleckinger 9.465 99 $0.00
3 Header: Kash Rodriguez Heeler: Hayne Fulford 11.125 88 $0.00
4 Header: Jace Johns Heeler: Tyler Anderson 12.625 07 $0.00
5 Header: Hudson Hughes Heeler: Ryder Cruciger 12.93 60 $0.00
6 Header: Gabriel Teixeira Heeler: Daniel Teixeira 14.135 55 $0.00
7 Header: Jace Johns Heeler: Clint Everett Corson 15.85 44 $0.00
8 Header: Slade Butts Heeler: Carson Sheets 23.03 33 $0.00
0 Header: John-Paul Delgado Heeler: Luke Roberts 100 00 $0.00
0 Header: Cylr Bronson Heeler: Cantyn Bronson 100 00 $0.00
0 Header: Trenton Kofmehl Heeler: Tyler Anderson 100 00 $0.00
0 Header: Choice Ryon Heeler: Luke Roberts 100 00 $0.00
0 Header: Cael Nelson Heeler: Leo Boney 100 00 $0.00
0 Header: Haizen Cobb Heeler: Jose-angel Ramos 100 00 $0.00
0 Header: Kane Walker Heeler: Reagan Overstreet 100 00 $0.00



Results for Boys Cutting Round 1 - Male - Draw 2

1 Hayne Fulford 68 10 $0.00
2 Clint Everett Corson 61 9 $0.00
0 Jacob Davis 0 0 $0.00

0 Luke Roberts 0 0 $0.00



Results for Boys Cutting Round 2 - Male - Draw 2

1 Hayne Fulford 72 10 $0.00
2 Clint Everett Corson 64 9 $0.00
0 Luke Roberts 0 0 $0.00

0 Jacob Davis 0 0 $0.00



Results for Boys Cutting Round 1 - Male - Draw 2

1 Hayne Fulford 73 10 $0.00
2 Clint Everett Corson 68 9 $0.00
0 Luke Roberts 0 0 $0.00

0 Jacob Davis 0 0 $0.00



Results for Boys Cutting Round 2 - Male - Draw 2

1 Hayne Fulford 69 10 $0.00
2 Clint Everett Corson 61 9 $0.00
0 Luke Roberts 0 0 $0.00

0 Jacob Davis 0 0 $0.00



Results for Girls Cutting Round 1 - Female - Draw 2

1 Reese Stokes 72 10 $0.00
2 Chanley Kessler-Rovella 70 9 $0.00
3 Georgia Hoffman 69 8 $0.00
4 Sorrel Faircloth 66 7 $0.00
5 Emma McDonald 65 6 $0.00
6 Carolina McDonald 63 5 $0.00

7 Bailee Martin 62 4 $0.00



Results for Girls Cutting Round 2 - Female - Draw 2

1 Georgia Hoffman 73 10 $0.00
2 Sorrel Faircloth 72 9 $0.00
3 Chanley Kessler-Rovella 71 8 $0.00
4 Carolina McDonald 69 7 $0.00
5 Reese Stokes 68 6 $0.00
6 Bailee Martin 65 5 $0.00

7 Emma McDonald 62 4 $0.00



Results for Girls Cutting Round 1 - Female - Draw 2

| E

1 Chanley Kessler-Rovella 73 10 $0.00
2 Reese Stokes 72.5 9 $0.00
3 Emma McDonald 72 7.5 $0.00
3 Georgia Hoffman 72 7.5 $0.00
5 Sorrel Faircloth 70 6 $0.00
6 Carolina McDonald 69 5 $0.00
7 Bailee Martin 65 4 $0.00
0 Kendall Robinson 0 0 $0.00

0 Charlee Pace 0 0 $0.00



Results for Girls Cutting Round 2 - Female - Draw 2

| E

1 Chanley Kessler-Rovella 73 10 $0.00
2 Carolina McDonald 72.5 9 $0.00
3 Emma McDonald 72 8 $0.00
4 Georgia Hoffman 64 7 $0.00
5 Reese Stokes 63 5.5 $0.00
5 Bailee Martin 63 5.5 $0.00
7 Sorrel Faircloth 62 4 $0.00
0 Kendall Robinson 0 0 $0.00

0 Charlee Pace 0 0 $0.00



